Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
[ Multilayer Capacitor Arrays ]
MCA Series
NPO Dielectric Characteristic
Temperature Coefficient :         ± 30ppm/℃ , -55~+125℃
Capacitance Range                  10pF to 470pF
Dissipation Factor :                  more than 30pF: Q≧1000  (0.001)
30pF& below :  Q≧400+20C    C:pF

compared to 2×MLCC &  4×MLCC.
� Summary of Specification
� How To Order
CACA 44 BB 1C1C 105105 MM TT
Packaging
T: Taping &
& Reel
B: Bulk
Tolerance
Ex.:
K : +/- 10%
M: +/- 20%
Z :+80/-20 %
Capacitance
Unit : pF
Ex.:
102:10×102
473:47×103
104:10×104
Rated Voltage
Ex.:
1J : 6.3Vdc
1A: 10Vdc
1C: 16Vdc
1E: 25Vdc
1H:50Vdc
Dielectric
Ex.:
N: NPO
X: X7R
B:X5R
Y: Y5V
Chip Size
6 : 1206
3.2×1.6 mm
5 : 0805
2.0×1.25 mm
4 : 0504
1.37×1.0 mm
Product Code
CA: MLCC
Array
MCA Series-Multilayer Capacitor Arrays
Holy Stone
X5R of  Temperature Coefficient
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
15
20
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Tempearture
C